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Trofeo RawPereyra Juan Carlos I Ju116,4600180,0-9387,72Atlantide R D Garda1 Junior
Trofeo RawMissineo Omar 115,9694180,0-9388,42Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Trofeo RawMiraglia Mattia I Se\ Ju114,1930125,0-5955,8Barbarian's Parma3 Junior
Trofeo RawNotelli Matteo I Se\ M1111,4158192,0-120115,57Iron Fist Torino4 Master 1
Trofeo RawPremazzi Patrick I Ju109,7274157,5-8377,53Barbarian's Parma5 Junior
Trofeo RawSignani Nicola I Se109,7223137,5-6664,73Cocoon Ferrara6 Senior
Trofeo RawLolli Fabio Massimo 109,5680175,0-10593,66Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Trofeo RawPeppi Giangavino I M1108,5711142,5-7468,52Semiramide Team8 Master 1
Trofeo RawZanin Luca I Se107,5351177,5-105101,16Virtus Gallarate9 Senior
Trofeo RawMorelli Enrico 103,8648160,0-9387,18Lazio Powerlifting10 Junior
Trofeo RawPinna Giovannino 103,6809142,5-7472,83Semiramide Team11 Senior
Trofeo RawSerra Mauro 103,6023160,0-9387,59Atlantide R D Garda12 Senior
Trofeo RawRizzo Dimitri 102,6491152,5-8381,85Athletic Center Cigole13 Senior
Trofeo RawIngrosso Filippo 98,6743155,0-9390,5Cocoon Ferrara14 Senior
Trofeo RawZampetti Mauro 98,3093145,0-8380,89Tudor Bompa Prato15 Junior
Trofeo RawZanutto Mattia 97,5018135,0-7473,58Barbarian's Parma16 Senior
Trofeo RawTiofilo Emanuele 97,1390137,5-8375,94S M Power Team Marche17 Senior
Trofeo RawLambardi Marco 97,0509157,5-10597,05Tudor Bompa Prato18 Senior
Trofeo RawOttazzi Federico 96,8837130,0-7470,51Powerlifting Genova19 Senior
Trofeo RawMartino Gianluca 96,8289145,0-8382,94Tudor Bompa Prato20 Junior
Trofeo RawGrillo Rocco I Ju96,1826155,0-10595,51Powerlifting Genova21 Junior
Trofeo RawRossetti Cristian 94,4038140,0-8381,61Lions Powerlifting22 Senior
Trofeo RawPrescimone Fabio 93,9879135,0-8377,61Lions Powerlifting23 Senior
Trofeo RawStabile Adriano 93,4570130,0-7474,06Athletic Center Cigole24 Senior
Trofeo RawCimini Francesco 93,1661145,0-9388,88Lazio Powerlifting25 Junior
Trofeo RawTriolo Roberto 92,9780125,0-7470,69Iron Fist Torino26 Senior
Trofeo RawAndreatta Jonathan 92,7486127,5-7472,85Body Planet Trento27 Junior
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Trofeo RawPerini Claudio 91,7800122,5-7470,02Tudor Bompa Prato28 Senior
Trofeo RawBonato Franco I M1\291,6662113,0-6663,49Virtus Gallarate29 Master 2
Trofeo RawPierotti Giorgio 91,1259132,5-8379,08Lions Powerlifting30 Senior
Trofeo RawBrunetti Amerigo 90,8922150,0-105101,11Barbarian's Parma31 Senior
Trofeo RawMartella Federico 90,4192122,5-7471,42Iron Fist Torino32 Senior
Trofeo RawDe Giacomi Ludovico 89,5467120,0-7470,39Bulls Powerlifting Torino33 Junior
Trofeo RawDi Palma Andrea 89,0422152,5-120112,98Barbarian's Parma34 Senior
Trofeo RawRettondini Francesco 85,3099120,0-8375,25Body Planet Trento 35 Junior
Trofeo RawCarlotto Pietro 83,8849125,0-8382,26Barbarian's Parma36 Senior
Trofeo RawBraga David 83,3154110,0-7469,04Cocoon Ferrara37 Senior
Trofeo RawCasarotti Simone 83,2951130,0-9389,36Cocoon Ferrara38 Senior
Trofeo RawBota Cristian 82,9971140,0-120107,48Atlantide R D Garda39 Master 1
Trofeo RawSantinelli Yuri 82,3094120,0-8379,41S M Power Team Marche40 Senior
Trofeo RawTiberi Marco 81,9236125,0-9385,68S M Power Team Marche41 Senior
Trofeo RawCerioni Michele 80,4977107,5-7470,07Nirvana Club Senigallia42 Junior
Trofeo RawCanuti Marco 79,5805125,0-9390,49S M Power Team Marche43 Senior
Trofeo RawFrasca Federico 78,2277130,0-105102,98Lions Powerlifting44 Senior
Trofeo RawCremonini Emiliano 77,9029100,0-7466,64Bologna Powerlifting45 Junior
Trofeo RawScarascia Mario 76,6420120,0-9389,92Bologna Powerlifting46 Senior
Trofeo RawBozza Matteo 75,1059107,5-8377,2Cocoon Ferrara47 Junior
Trofeo RawOrlando Francesco 73,5506105,0-8376,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino48 Senior
Trofeo RawContaldo Massimo I M373,3040102,5-8374,61Bulls Powerlifting Torino49 Master 3
Trofeo RawSalemme Simone 72,6358100,0-7473Barbarian's Parma50 Junior
Trofeo RawDanzi Mattia I Sj71,3982105,0-8380,51Powerlifting Genova51 Subjunior
Trofeo RawBarollo Valentino 71,121790,0-6665,49Forma Club Monza52 Senior
Trofeo RawSeardo Luca 70,2075110,0-9390,04Lions Powerlifting53 Senior
Trofeo RawLever Mattia 68,1639112,5-105101,13Atlantide R D Garda54 Senior
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Trofeo RawFabbri Giorgio 67,998990,0-7469,26Powerlifting Genova55 Senior
Trofeo RawSidiropoulos Alessandro 67,6504115,0-120110,14Bologna Powerlifting56 Senior
Trofeo RawCassano Antonio 65,0260105,0-10595,94Barbarian's Parma57 Senior
Trofeo RawSampaolesi Tommaso 64,924397,5-9383,34S M Power Team Marche58 Senior
Trofeo RawVergara Francesco I Sj56,552175,0-7469,44Barbarian's Parma59 Subjunior
Trofeo RawZappoli Davide 54,232290,0-105102,6Bologna Powerlifting60 Senior
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-59

Trofeo RawMiraglia Mattia I Se\ Ju114,193012555,8Barbarian's Parma1 Junior
-66

Trofeo RawSignani Nicola I Se109,7223137,564,73Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Trofeo RawBonato Franco I M1\291,666211363,49Virtus Gallarate2 Master 2
Trofeo RawBarollo Valentino 71,12179065,49Forma Club Monza3 Stranieri

-74
Trofeo RawPeppi Giangavino I M1108,5711142,568,52Semiramide Team1 Master 1
Trofeo RawPinna Giovannino 103,6809142,572,83Semiramide Team2 Senior
Trofeo RawZanutto Mattia 97,501813573,58Barbarian's Parma3 Senior
Trofeo RawOttazzi Federico 96,883713070,51Powerlifting Genova4 Senior
Trofeo RawStabile Adriano 93,457013074,06Athletic Center Cigole5 Senior
Trofeo RawTriolo Roberto 92,978012570,69Iron Fist Torino6 Senior
Trofeo RawAndreatta Jonathan 92,7486127,572,85Body Planet Trento7 Junior
Trofeo RawPerini Claudio 91,7800122,570,02Tudor Bompa Prato8 Senior
Trofeo RawMartella Federico 90,4192122,571,42Iron Fist Torino9 Senior
Trofeo RawDe Giacomi Ludovico 89,546712070,39Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Junior
Trofeo RawBraga David 83,315411069,04Cocoon Ferrara11 Senior
Trofeo RawCerioni Michele 80,4977107,570,07Nirvana Club Senigallia12 Junior
Trofeo RawCremonini Emiliano 77,902910066,64Bologna Powerlifting13 Junior
Trofeo RawSalemme Simone 72,635810073Barbarian's Parma14 Junior
Trofeo RawFabbri Giorgio 67,99899069,26Powerlifting Genova15 Senior
Trofeo RawVergara Francesco I Sj56,55217569,44Barbarian's Parma16 Subjunior

-83
Trofeo RawPremazzi Patrick I Ju109,7274157,577,53Barbarian's Parma1 Junior
Trofeo RawRizzo Dimitri 102,6491152,581,85Athletic Center Cigole2 Senior
Trofeo RawZampetti Mauro 98,309314580,89Tudor Bompa Prato3 Junior
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Trofeo RawTiofilo Emanuele 97,1390137,575,94S M Power Team Marche4 Senior
Trofeo RawMartino Gianluca 96,828914582,94Tudor Bompa Prato5 Junior
Trofeo RawRossetti Cristian 94,403814081,61Lions Powerlifting6 Senior
Trofeo RawPrescimone Fabio 93,987913577,61Lions Powerlifting7 Senior
Trofeo RawPierotti Giorgio 91,1259132,579,08Lions Powerlifting8 Senior
Trofeo RawRettondini Francesco 85,309912075,25Body Planet Trento9 Junior
Trofeo RawCarlotto Pietro 83,884912582,26Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Trofeo RawSantinelli Yuri 82,309412079,41S M Power Team Marche11 Senior
Trofeo RawBozza Matteo 75,1059107,577,2Cocoon Ferrara12 Junior
Trofeo RawOrlando Francesco 73,550610576,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior
Trofeo RawContaldo Massimo I M373,3040102,574,61Bulls Powerlifting Torino14 Master 3
Trofeo RawDanzi Mattia I Sj71,398210580,51Powerlifting Genova15 Subjunior

-93
Trofeo RawPereyra Juan Carlos I Ju116,460018087,72Atlantide R D Garda1 Junior
Trofeo RawMissineo Omar 115,969418088,42Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Trofeo RawMorelli Enrico 103,864816087,18Lazio Powerlifting3 Junior
Trofeo RawSerra Mauro 103,602316087,59Atlantide R D Garda4 Senior
Trofeo RawIngrosso Filippo 98,674315590,5Cocoon Ferrara5 Senior
Trofeo RawCimini Francesco 93,166114588,88Lazio Powerlifting6 Stranieri
Trofeo RawCasarotti Simone 83,295113089,36Cocoon Ferrara7 Senior
Trofeo RawTiberi Marco 81,923612585,68S M Power Team Marche8 Senior
Trofeo RawCanuti Marco 79,580512590,49S M Power Team Marche9 Senior
Trofeo RawScarascia Mario 76,642012089,92Bologna Powerlifting10 Senior
Trofeo RawSeardo Luca 70,207511090,04Lions Powerlifting11 Senior
Trofeo RawSampaolesi Tommaso 64,924397,583,34S M Power Team Marche12 Senior

-105
Trofeo RawLolli Fabio Massimo 109,568017593,66Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
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Trofeo RawZanin Luca I Se107,5351177,5101,16Virtus Gallarate2 Senior
Trofeo RawLambardi Marco 97,0509157,597,05Tudor Bompa Prato3 Senior
Trofeo RawGrillo Rocco I Ju96,182615595,51Powerlifting Genova4 Junior
Trofeo RawBrunetti Amerigo 90,8922150101,11Barbarian's Parma5 Senior
Trofeo RawFrasca Federico 78,2277130102,98Lions Powerlifting6 Senior
Trofeo RawLever Mattia 68,1639112,5101,13Atlantide R D Garda7 Senior
Trofeo RawCassano Antonio 65,026010595,94Barbarian's Parma8 Senior
Trofeo RawZappoli Davide 54,232290102,6Bologna Powerlifting9 Senior

-120
Trofeo RawNotelli Matteo I Se\ M1111,4158192115,57Iron Fist Torino1 Master 1
Trofeo RawDi Palma Andrea 89,0422152,5112,98Barbarian's Parma2 Senior
Trofeo RawBota Cristian 82,9971140107,48Atlantide R D Garda3 Master 1
Trofeo RawSidiropoulos Alessandro 67,6504115110,14Bologna Powerlifting4 Senior



Panca Spec. Cat. Eta' Sch

Nu

Po Nome Società Pp Cat Panca Wilks Luogo Record
Subjunior

Trofeo RawDanzi Mattia I Sj71,3982105-8380,51Powerlifting Genova1
Trofeo RawVergara Francesco I Sj56,552175-7469,44Barbarian's Parma2

Junior
Trofeo RawPereyra Juan Carlos I Ju116,4600180-9387,72Atlantide R D Garda1
Trofeo RawMiraglia Mattia I Se\ Ju114,1930125-5955,8Barbarian's Parma2
Trofeo RawPremazzi Patrick I Ju109,7274157,5-8377,53Barbarian's Parma3
Trofeo RawMorelli Enrico 103,8648160-9387,18Lazio Powerlifting4
Trofeo RawZampetti Mauro 98,3093145-8380,89Tudor Bompa Prato5
Trofeo RawMartino Gianluca 96,8289145-8382,94Tudor Bompa Prato6
Trofeo RawGrillo Rocco I Ju96,1826155-10595,51Powerlifting Genova7
Trofeo RawCimini Francesco 93,1661145-9388,88Lazio Powerlifting8
Trofeo RawAndreatta Jonathan 92,7486127,5-7472,85Body Planet Trento9
Trofeo RawDe Giacomi Ludovico 89,5467120-7470,39Bulls Powerlifting Torino10
Trofeo RawRettondini Francesco 85,3099120-8375,25Body Planet Trento11
Trofeo RawCerioni Michele 80,4977107,5-7470,07Nirvana Club Senigallia12
Trofeo RawCremonini Emiliano 77,9029100-7466,64Bologna Powerlifting13
Trofeo RawBozza Matteo 75,1059107,5-8377,2Cocoon Ferrara14
Trofeo RawSalemme Simone 72,6358100-7473Barbarian's Parma15

Senior
Trofeo RawMissineo Omar 115,9694180-9388,42Forma Club Monza1
Trofeo RawSignani Nicola I Se109,7223137,5-6664,73Cocoon Ferrara2
Trofeo RawLolli Fabio Massimo 109,5680175-10593,66Lazio Powerlifting3
Trofeo RawZanin Luca I Se107,5351177,5-105101,16Virtus Gallarate4
Trofeo RawPinna Giovannino 103,6809142,5-7472,83Semiramide Team5
Trofeo RawSerra Mauro 103,6023160-9387,59Atlantide R D Garda6
Trofeo RawRizzo Dimitri 102,6491152,5-8381,85Athletic Center Cigole7
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Trofeo RawIngrosso Filippo 98,6743155-9390,5Cocoon Ferrara8
Trofeo RawZanutto Mattia 97,5018135-7473,58Barbarian's Parma9
Trofeo RawTiofilo Emanuele 97,1390137,5-8375,94S M Power Team Marche10
Trofeo RawLambardi Marco 97,0509157,5-10597,05Tudor Bompa Prato11
Trofeo RawOttazzi Federico 96,8837130-7470,51Powerlifting Genova12
Trofeo RawRossetti Cristian 94,4038140-8381,61Lions Powerlifting13
Trofeo RawPrescimone Fabio 93,9879135-8377,61Lions Powerlifting14
Trofeo RawStabile Adriano 93,4570130-7474,06Athletic Center Cigole15
Trofeo RawTriolo Roberto 92,9780125-7470,69Iron Fist Torino16
Trofeo RawPerini Claudio 91,7800122,5-7470,02Tudor Bompa Prato17
Trofeo RawPierotti Giorgio 91,1259132,5-8379,08Lions Powerlifting18
Trofeo RawBrunetti Amerigo 90,8922150-105101,11Barbarian's Parma19
Trofeo RawMartella Federico 90,4192122,5-7471,42Iron Fist Torino20
Trofeo RawDi Palma Andrea 89,0422152,5-120112,98Barbarian's Parma21
Trofeo RawCarlotto Pietro 83,8849125-8382,26Barbarian's Parma22
Trofeo RawBraga David 83,3154110-7469,04Cocoon Ferrara23
Trofeo RawCasarotti Simone 83,2951130-9389,36Cocoon Ferrara24
Trofeo RawSantinelli Yuri 82,3094120-8379,41S M Power Team Marche25
Trofeo RawTiberi Marco 81,9236125-9385,68S M Power Team Marche26
Trofeo RawCanuti Marco 79,5805125-9390,49S M Power Team Marche27
Trofeo RawFrasca Federico 78,2277130-105102,98Lions Powerlifting28
Trofeo RawScarascia Mario 76,6420120-9389,92Bologna Powerlifting29
Trofeo RawOrlando Francesco 73,5506105-8376,9Bulls Powerlifting Torino30
Trofeo RawBarollo Valentino 71,121790-6665,49Forma Club Monza31
Trofeo RawSeardo Luca 70,2075110-9390,04Lions Powerlifting32
Trofeo RawLever Mattia 68,1639112,5-105101,13Atlantide R D Garda33
Trofeo RawFabbri Giorgio 67,998990-7469,26Powerlifting Genova34
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Trofeo RawSidiropoulos Alessandro 67,6504115-120110,14Bologna Powerlifting35
Trofeo RawCassano Antonio 65,0260105-10595,94Barbarian's Parma36
Trofeo RawSampaolesi Tommaso 64,924397,5-9383,34S M Power Team Marche37
Trofeo RawZappoli Davide 54,232290-105102,6Bologna Powerlifting38

Master 1
Trofeo RawNotelli Matteo I Se\ M1111,4158192-120115,57Iron Fist Torino1
Trofeo RawPeppi Giangavino I M1108,5711142,5-7468,52Semiramide Team2
Trofeo RawBota Cristian 82,9971140-120107,48Atlantide R D Garda3

Master 2
Trofeo RawBonato Franco I M1\291,6662113-6663,49Virtus Gallarate1

Master 3
Trofeo RawContaldo Massimo I M373,3040102,5-8374,61Bulls Powerlifting Torino1


